Complete guide to
Seamless Lighting inox
lighting innovators
www.inox.co.ukt: 0845 643 9533  e: sales@inox.co.uk
Fluorescent & LED
240v Plug’n’Play & L2 Compliant
LED DecoLink
seamless 240 VOLT 1100 LUMEN PER MeTRe.

seamless T5 high output linear fixture.
L E D   >   P R O J E C T O R S  &  T R A C K   >   W A L L  F I T T I N G S   >   S U S P E N D E D  F I X T U R E S   >   O F F I C E  P R O F I L E S   >   R E T A I L  P R O F I L E S   >   D O W N L I G H T S   >   C L A S S I C  L I G H T I N G
The original Seamless luminaire.
Now with two new sizes and an expanded range of lamp colours.
Seamless lamps mean continuous, clean runs of light with no dark spots and
without the inconvenience of overlapping tubes.
Interior designers who have traditionally shunned fluorescent fixtures because
of the ever present dark zones now have a viable and impressive alternative.
45mm
actual size
33mm
SiH
L E D   >   P R O J E C T O R S  &  T R A C K   >   W A L L  F I T T I N G S   >   S U S P E N D E D  F I X T U R E S   >   O F F I C E  P R O F I L E S   >   R E T A I L  P R O F I L E S   >   D O W N L I G H T S   >   C L A S S I C  L I G H T I N G
Model no.	 Wattage	A  (mm)	B (mm)	C (mm)	D (mm)	E (mm)
SLL8AB23NN	 8 (HE)	 350	 267	 45	 27	 33
SLL14AB23NN	 14 (HE)	 580	 497	 45	 27	 33
SLL24AB23NN	 24 (HO)	 580	 497	 45	 27	 33
SLL21AB23NN	 21 (HE)	 880	 797	 45	 27	 33
SLL39AB23NN	 39 (HO)	 880	 797	 45	 27	 33
SLL28AB23NN	 28 (HE)	 1180	 1097	 45	 27	 33
SLL54AB23NN	 54 (HO)	 1180	 1097	 45	 27	 33
SLL35AB23NN	 35 (HE)	 1400	 1317	 45	 27	 33
External dimensions
Features & benefits
• Butt end to end - no overlapping, smaller cove size
• Produces the same lumen output throughout the run

No dark zones and dimmable.
Using the same unique lamp design as Slimlink, Dimslimlink adds full dimmability.
PWM dimming system requires no additional signal cable.
Dimming range 100% to 5%.
PWM translators for phase, analogue, DSI, DALI and DMX dimming systems (see
controls page).
Lamps available in 2200K, 2700k, 3000K, 3500k, 4000K, 6500K, 8000K, Red,
Green & Blue.
E X T E R N A L  L I G H T I N G   >   G A R D E N  L I G H T I N G   >   P L A S T E R  L I G H T I N G   >   H O T E L  L I G H T I N G   >   T R I M L E S S  L I G H T I N G   >   C I R C A D I A N  L I G H T I N G   >   S C A N D I N A V I A N  S T Y L E
45mm
actual size
33mm
SiH
Model no.	 Wattage	A (mm)	B (mm)	 C(mm)	D (mm)	E (mm)
DSLL8AB23NN	 8 (HE)	 350	 267	 45	 27	 33
DSLL14AB23NN	 14 (HE)	 580	 497	 45	 27	 33
DSLL24AB23NN	 24 (HO)	 580	 497	 45	 27	 33
DSLL21AB23NN	 21 (HE)	 880	 797	 45	 27	 33
DSLL39AB23NN	 39 (HO)	 880	 797	 45	 27	 33
DSLL28AB23NN	 28 (HE)	 1180	 1097	 45	 27	 33
DSLL54AB23NN	 54 (HO)	 1180	 1097	 45	 27	 33
DSLL35AB23NN	 35 (HE)	 1400	 1317	 45	 27	 33
External dimensions
Features & benefits
• Butt end to end - no overlapping, smaller cove size
• Produces the same lumen output throughout the run